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MP-FP-LJI[J-¥¢-A8V-XX
OOOO: Wavelength
405:405nm

520:520nm

633:633nm

680:680nm

850:850nm
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1550: 1550nm

Y. Output Power

A: 20mW

B: 30mW

V: WavelengthTolerance
1: £1nm

2: £2nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=HP460+ FC/APC
SP=HP460+ FC/PC

PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC

PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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